UBL and ATG2 Face-to-Face Meeting

April 28 to May 2 Inclusive

London, UK

The following people have signed up so far as participating:-

	
	name
	company
	Days attending
	
	
	
	
	attending
	
	e-mail

	
	
	
	M
	T
	W
	T
	F
	UBL
	ATG-2
	

	1
	Anarkat, Dipan
	Uniform Code Council
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	Y
	DAnarkat@uc-council.org 

	2
	Boesler, Bernd
	DIN
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	Y
	BERND.BOESLER@DIN.DE 

	3
	Bosak, Jon
	Sun
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	Jon.Bosak@sun.com 

	4
	Cournane, Mavis
	Cognitran
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	mavis.cournane@cognitran.com 

	5
	Crawford, Mark
	LMI
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	Y
	MCRAWFORD@lmi.org 

	6
	El Khoury, Mounir
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	mounir.el-khoury@pi.be 

	7
	Gager, Jack
	CommerceOne
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	jack.gager@commerceone.com 

	8
	Green, Stephen
	Bristol City Local Gov
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	Stephen_green@bristol-city.gov.uk 

	9
	Gregory, Arofan
	Aeon
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	agregory@aeon-llc.com 

	10
	Grimley, Michael
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	GrimleyMJ@Npt.NUWC.Navy.Mil 

	11
	Gutentag, Eduardo
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	Eduardo.Gutentag@sun.com 

	12
	Hendry, Anne
	Sun, US
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	Anne.Hendry@sun.com 

	13
	Holman, G. Ken
	
	
	
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	gkholman@CraneSoftwrights.com 

	14
	Howe, Angela
	Sun, UK
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	Angela.Howe@sun.com 

	15
	Ketels, Kris
	SWIFT
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	kris.ketels@swift.com 

	16
	Kim, Sung Hyuk
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	ksh@sookmyung.ac.kr 

	17
	Korsgaard, Stig
	Danish Bankers Assoc
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	stk@finansraadet.dk 

	18
	Macinnes, Robert
	Sun, UK
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	

	19
	McGrath, Tim
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	tmcgrath@portcomm.com.au 

	20
	McInerney, Jean
	SITPRO
	
	
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	jean@freasley.freeserve.co.uk 

	21
	Meadows, Bill
	Sun
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	bill.meadows@sun.com 

	22
	Minakawa, Garret
	Oracle
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	garret.minakawa@oracle.com 

	23
	Mouchot, Luc
	CTIAM Unite de Metz
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	Y
	luc.mouchot@ctiam.cnamts.fr 

	24
	Nelson, Chris
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	chris@cnelson.demon.co.uk 

	25
	Probert, Sue
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	sue.probert@dial.pipex.com

	26
	Royal, Marion
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	marion.royal@gsa.gov 

	27
	Seaburg, Lisa
	Aeon
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	lseaburg@aeon-llc.com 

	28
	Stuhec, Gunther
	SAP
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	gunther.stuhec@sap.com

	29
	Sugamata, Hisanao
	ECOM, Japan
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	Y
	hsedi@attglobal.net 

	30
	Whittle, James
	APACS
	
	
	
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	

	31
	Wooden, Nigel
	ACORD
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	nigel.wooden@spangraph.freeserve.co.uk 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	Adcock, Mike
	APACS
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	Y
	
	michael.adcock@apacs.org.uk 

	
	
	TOTAL
	30
	30
	30
	32
	32
	27
	5
	


Apologies

	Wachtmann, Dagmar
	

	Yim, Peter
	


